
I.D.:	67294278

Modul	Gigabit	ULTIMODE	SFP-203/5G	SC	(WDM,	1310/1550,
singlemode,	20	km)

Data
publicarii

18.03.22 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

1.254,20	RON	-	1.254,20	RON 	 	

Descriere: Modul	Gigabit	ULTIMODE	SFP-203/5G	SC	(WDM,	1310/1550,	singlemode,	20	km)	Modul	Gigabit
ULTIMODE	SFP-205/3G	SC	(WDM,	1550/1310,	singlemode,	20	km)


